

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3101 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S TEEKAYS INTERIOR SOLUTIONS P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.)

Date: 21/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Alok Kr Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ram Lal Roy, Adv.  
Mr Ramesh N Keswani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsels for both sides present.

The ld. Counsel for the respondent is granted four  
weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

List again on 21.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR